JEI Drilling & Cutting Solutions Ltd
Unit 21 Empire Business Park, Enterprise Way, Burnley, Lacnashire,
BB12 6LT, Tel: 01706 229490 Fax: 01706 507347
www.steelbeast.co.uk  Email: sales@jeisolutions.co.uk
OPERATOR’S MANUAL
AABBMM--1144
BEVELLING MACHINE

(3.3 lbs) of VERKOL WG oil into the machine, and then attach the oil plug.
 ABM-14
This document is protected by copyrights.
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited.
17
4. ACCESSORIES
4.1. Cutters
4.2. Guides
Allow you to bevel at the angle of 22.5°, 25°, 35°, 37.5°, or 45°. Each guide includes
a guide roller.
Part number Part name
ABM14-IS Cutter for carbon steel
ABM14-IA Cutter for aluminum
ABM14-ISS Cutter for stainless steel
Part number Part name
ABM14-AVD22.5 Guide 22.5°
ABM14-AVD25 Guide 25°
ABM14-AVD35 Guide 35°
ABM14-AVD37.5 Guide 37.5°
ABM14-AVD45 Guide 45°
ABM14-AVD30
Guide 30°
(standard)
 ABM-14